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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: quotation

1 message

Steve Hardaker <office@viamed.co.uk> 19 January 2022 at 15:43
Reply-To: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Hi Kate,

Please can you raise a quote for the following:


 - 21 x 0310207 - Low-flow air oxygen blender 

Includes:
Pole mount  

0-15 L/min flowmeter

3m air hose NIST with MKIV air probe,

3m oxygen hose NIST with MKIV O2 probe
 
 - Carriage - Cathy is calculating how many UPS cartons this will require, she said she should have an answer later
this evening, which will be tomorrow for you. I've asked her to let you know. 

Regarding sending it, I will do that if you want as I want to mention the service training that he asked about. I'll
catch up with you tomorrow on this. 

Thanks, 

Steve


Steve Hardaker

Technical Support Manager 

Viamed Ltd.

Please
note:  Viamed is enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow
sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now
working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.


Website: www.viamed.co.uk

email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582


Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd 

Facebook: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

Company registered in England, No. 1291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

------------------


On Wed, 19 Jan 2022 at 14:59, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Thank you.


Kind regards
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Kate Griffiths


Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.



http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------




---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>

Date: Wed, 19 Jan 2022 at 14:55

Subject: Fwd: quotation

To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>









---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: MITCHELL, Brian (ROYAL CORNWALL HOSPITALS NHS TRUST) <brian.mitchell3@nhs.net>

Date: Wed, 19 Jan 2022 at 14:53

Subject: quotation

To: orders@viamed.co.uk <orders@viamed.co.uk>






Hi,

 

Would you please provide a quotation for the items listed below.

 

21 x IHC Low Flow Blender Complete

(Pole Mounted)

Each Blender to include:

0 - 15lpm Flowmeter FM-

15IO-DNXX-S

NIST Hose with MKIV

Oxygen Probe (3m)

NIST Hose with MKIV Air
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Probe (3m)

Pole Mounting Bracket

 

Any delivery charges

 

Service training course for 3 x personnel, if provided.

 

kind regards

Brian

 

 

 

Brian Mitchell

General Buyer - Contracts

 

   

 ‘To Improve Quality of Life’

Cornwall NHS Procurement Service

Royal Cornwall Hospital | 2nd Floor Carlyon House

Penventinnie Lane | Treliske | Truro | Cornwall | TR1 3LJ






(
Tel:  07584223564

:
Email:
brian.mitchell3@nhs.net

  

                                  

 





************************************************************
************************** ******************************



This message may contain confidential information. If you are not the intended
recipient please:

i) inform the sender that you have received the message in error before deleting it;
and


ii) do not disclose, copy or distribute information in this e-mail or take any action
in relation to its content (to do so is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful).


Thank you for your co-operation.



NHSmail is the secure email, collaboration and directory service available for all
NHS staff in England. NHSmail is approved for exchanging patient data and other
sensitive information with NHSmail and other accredited email services.
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For more information and to find out how you can switch visit Joining NHSmail – NHSmail
Support




https://support.nhs.net/article-categories/joining-nhsmail/

